
UNBC (0-4-2,0-5-2) -vs- UFV (5-1-0,6-1-0)
9/20/2014 at Abbotsford, BC (Abbotsford Senior)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/20/2014
Attendance: 110
Stadium: Abbotsford Senior
Officials: Referee, S Lebrechthausen   Asst. Referee, Mo
Mohseini   Reina Cho   Timekeeper, Kevyn Oyhenart   Scorer, Jordon
Arthur   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
UNBC 0 0 0
UFV 2 1 3

UNBC 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

01 Jordan Hall 0 0 0 0 90
04 Georgia Lahti 0 0 0 0 45
08 Madison Emmond 0 0 0 0 71
09 Sydney Hall 0 0 0 0 73
10 Sidney Roy 1 0 0 0 90
11 Tianna Pius 0 0 0 0 81
12 Tanya Grob 0 0 0 0 90
14 Fiona Raymond 0 0 0 0 90
15 Jessica Erickson 1 0 0 0 90
16 Katie Blokker 0 0 0 0 90
19 Sydney Wilson 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
06 Kylie Erb 0 0 0 0 45
07 Ashley Anderson 0 0 0 0 20
13 MacKenzie Ricard 0 0 0 0 0
17 Alena Carlile 0 0 0 0 9
20 Jo Ribeiro 0 0 0 0 0
22 Tianna Rossi 0 0 0 0 17
24 Kat Hartwing-Clay 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 0 0 991

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
01 Jordan Hall 90:00 3 1

Totals 3 1

UFV 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

3 Danica Kump 0 0 0 0 67
6 Jade Palm 0 0 0 0 52
7 Karalyn Delwo 0 0 0 0 90
8 Shelby Beck 3 1 1 1 78
9 Monika Levarsky 1 1 1 1 68
11 Carley Radomski 1 0 0 0 90
12 Karlee Pederson 1 1 0 0 86
16 Tristan Corneil 0 0 0 0 90
21 Sunayna Samra 1 1 1 0 58
22 Emily Harold 0 0 0 0 90
24 Dayle Jeras 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
1 Kayla Klim 0 0 0 0 0
2 Victoria Thomas 0 0 0 0 4
13 Alexis Cattermole 0 0 0 1 45
14 Megan Baird 1 0 0 0 38
15 Lauren Venhola 0 0 0 0 12
18 Amanda Carruthers 0 0 0 0 32
27 Avneet Bhullar 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 4 3 3 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
22 Emily Harold 90:00 0 0

Totals 0 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
UNBC 0 2 2
UFV 3 5 8

Saves By Period
UNBC 0 1 1
UFV 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UNBC 2 0 2
UFV 3 2 5

Fouls By Period
UNBC 2 4 6
UFV 3 6 9

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

12:30 UFV Monika Levarsky Shelby Beck
GOAL by UFV Monika Levarsky (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Shelby Beck

41:33 UFV Shelby Beck Monika Levarsky
GOAL by UFV Shelby Beck, Assist by Monika
Levarsky

68:27 UFV Sunayna Samra Alexis Cattermole
GOAL by UFV Sunayna Samra, Assist by Alexis
Cattermole



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
45:00 0 Start of 1st period [45:00].
0:00 UNBC Jordan Hall at goalie for UNBC.
0:00 UFV Emily Harold at goalie for UFV.
-- UFV Foul on UFV.
7:48 UFV Corner kick by UFV Sunayna Samra [7:48].
12:30 UFV GOAL by UFV Monika Levarsky (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Shelby Beck

UNBC 0, UFV 1
15:37 UNBC Corner kick by UNBC Tianna Pius [15:37].
-- UNBC Foul on UNBC.
17:57 UFV Corner kick by UFV Shelby Beck [17:57].
-- UNBC Foul on UNBC.
19:48 UNBC Offside against UNBC.
21:49 UFV Shot by UFV Carley Radomski, Wide Left.
22:06 UFV Corner kick by UFV Shelby Beck [22:06].
26:53 UNBC Corner kick by UNBC Tianna Pius [26:53].
-- UFV Foul on UFV.
34:07 UFV UFV substitution: Amanda Carruthers for Sunayna Samra.
-- UFV Foul on UFV.
41:33 UFV GOAL by UFV Shelby Beck, Assist by Monika Levarsky

UNBC 0, UFV 2
43:53 UNBC Offside against UNBC.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 UNBC UNBC substitution: Kylie Erb for Georgia Lahti.
45:00 UFV UFV substitution: Alexis Cattermole for Monika Levarsky.
-- UFV Foul on UFV.
51:48 UFV UFV substitution: Megan Baird for Jade Palm.
-- UNBC Foul on UNBC.
55:30 UNBC Shot by UNBC Jessica Erickson, High.
-- UFV Foul on UFV.
-- UFV Foul on UFV.
-- UNBC Foul on UNBC.
61:09 UFV Corner kick by UFV Amanda Carruthers [61:09].
-- UNBC Foul on UNBC.
63:11 UNBC Shot by UNBC Sidney Roy, Wide Left.
-- UNBC Foul on UNBC.
66:34 UFV UFV substitution: Monika Levarsky for Amanda Carruthers.
66:34 UFV UFV substitution: Sunayna Samra for Danica Kump.
68:27 UFV GOAL by UFV Sunayna Samra, Assist by Alexis Cattermole

UNBC 0, UFV 3
70:30 UNBC UNBC substitution: Ashley Anderson for Madison Emmond.
-- UFV Foul on UFV.
73:19 UNBC UNBC substitution: Tianna Rossi for Sydney Hall.
73:29 UFV Shot by UFV Shelby Beck, Blocked.
75:17 UFV Corner kick by UFV Tristan Corneil [75:17].
76:50 UFV Shot by UFV Shelby Beck, High.
77:44 UFV Shot by UFV Megan Baird, High.
77:51 UFV UFV substitution: Lauren Venhola for Shelby Beck.
78:00 UFV Shot by UFV Karlee Pederson, Save (by goalie) Jordan Hall.
80:32 UNBC UNBC substitution: Alena Carlile for Tianna Pius.
-- UFV Foul on UFV.
86:29 UFV UFV substitution: Victoria Thomas for Karlee Pederson.
-- UFV Foul on UFV.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


